Course VOIE VERTE 2013 25km
Etat de résultats

coNmarwmn s

Disqualifié

Dos
128
106
124
104
126
116
17
120
121

107
114
129
122
123
105
101

12
108
130
15
13
127
103
111

110
102
118
19

109
s
125

Nom-prénom
AMATHIEU Jérome
DECOMBE Sébastien
ROUZOUL Bastien
BERTOCCHI Bruno
DE ZAN Fabien
DELAPLACE Ludovic
AYNIE Romain
VOINSON Christophe
LATORRE Patrick

Club-Ville

EAUNES 31
TOURNEFEUILLE

ENT ATHLE PAYS de FOIX
BAULOU

TARASCON ARIEGE 09
VERNIOLLE 09

VERNIOLLE 09

ST PIERRE DE RIVIERE
FERRIERES SUR ARIEGE 09

Cat

SEH
SEH
JUH
ViH
SEH
SEH
ViH
SEH
ViH

COUGUL Jean-Philippe CAZENAVE SERRES et ALLENS V1H
BEAUMONT DE LOMAGNE (82) V2H

GUICHOU Jean-Noé!
MOUCAUD Arnaud
RESPAUD Patrice
RENDU Pascal
VIDAL Jean-Michel
SARRAUTE Sébastien
ROUX Christiane
GARCIA Gérard
BABY Wilfried

DOS SANTOS Martine
GARCERA Fabien
PELLETIER Thomas
LOZACH Emmanuel
PIQUEMAL Josiane
GALY Alain

CARDIS Régine
DOSNON Fabrice
DUSSOL Juiien

VANNIER Gérard

PACHECO Julie

MIREPOIX 09
MONTGAILHARD 09
FOIX 09

LA BASTIDE DE SEROU
SAVERDUN

SARAMON (32)

cos

ST JEAN DE VERGES
SAINT-GIRONS
TOULOUSE

QUINT FONSEGRIVES
CRAMPAGNA
MONTAUBAN
MONTAUBAN
SAINT-QUIRC
CADARCET 09
TOULOUSE 31

LAVELANET

BELESTA 09

ViH
ViH
V2H
ViH
ViH
V2F
V3H
SEH
V2F
V2H
SEH
ViH
V2F
V2H
V2F
V2H
ViH

V2H

SEF

Temps
01:32:24

02:25:18
02:29:35
02:38:31
02:45:37

Abandon

Disqualifié

Moy
16,23
15,25
14,75
14,6

14,55
13,6

13,5

13,38
13,28
12,61
12,6

12,56
12,51

Par cat.
1°SEH
2°SEH
1°JUH
1°VIH
3°SEH
4°SEH
2°VIH
5°SEH
3°VIH
4°ViH
1°V2H
5°VIH
6°VIH
2°V2H
7°VIH
8°VIH
1°V2F
1°V3H
6°SEH
2°V2F
3°V2H
7°SEH
9°VIH
3°V2F
4°V2H
4°V2F
5°V2H
10°VIH

Course
25 KM
25 KM
25 KM
25 KM
25 KM
25 KM
25 KM
25 KM
25 KM
25 KM
25 KM
25 KM
25 KM
25 KM
25 KM
25 KM
25 KM
25 KM
25 KM
25 KM
25 KM
25 KM
25 KM
25 KM
25 KM
25 KM
25 KM
25 KM

25 KM

25 KM


http://www.avanquest.com/redirections/avanquest/expertpdf_AQFR.htm

